
Date
t'1 oz-l.rz-

Prepared by
VornEo,

Seria.l no 2LL'
Supplier uame kmm?l kilu Ltj HO inward no

l^a-"*&Irilb'tt 4 Project
MPL

HO received date

rStor <L>
POA ONo ,rrt-lb Scan lD

Sl no Bill'no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

I '91.,].q1 rs loz /r r lo, tr zs- /- "a{es o No

DYes tr No

oYes L No

4 trYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges) lo, uz{ f -
Proof of delivery by way of: a DC*/bill tr Steel report D RMC pour r€port o Solid block report o Installetion report

I 031r.r 8
Proofofdelivery
matches MRN

6rzl'es o No

Amount B -Other Credits r Transportation charges

Amount C -Other Debits

Amount D (D:A rB-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
o L( 2s

Amount E - PO i WO value zt, 8lb l-
Amount F - Difference (A - E)

fle. o e*"ess received o Shon received o Pan received

Fs n No - wa;t for balance material o Other

Payment - due date >rlozl>>
Rernarks

Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts

\Er[e (.a^ ]1o-FJ,-
Date

Approval limit Upto 20k Above 20k Above l00k Upto 20k Above 20k

@PTJ'RCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Firm/Company

POA O date

MRN
nos.:

Quantity received as per PO A O

Close PO./ WO

Approved by

Sign

Notes: i. In case amount to be credited to supPlier and the bills total does not match, accountants to prePare IV for debit or credit

2. This set should onlY har:e 5 documents i.c., advice to credit to suPPlier' original bill, proof of delivery, ongnal purchase order

with barcode, original requi sition. 3. Do not attach addi tional documents li-ke weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duPlicate

documents, EwaY bills, test rePorts, etc 4. In Amount A, exclude transPorl Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount

ofricer/Purchase manager

B. 5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase

')



TAX INVOICE

#,.0.,,,,u0f $--*---J*S"f F":-"*rt#*",*,ttrulr*volcE
Emarl: purchasc a modipropenies com

suFpfier / customer / rmnsporrer - copJ PANI ACQFS2044C GSTINruNI: 36ACeFS2044ClZz lofl

for Summit Sales LLP

Customer Details lnvoicc No. 22097

lnvoicc Dale t5-02-2022

PO No.

PO Date. 25-01-2022

7318-l

Req Data 22-0t-2022

. Modi Properties Private Limite(.

Sy No. 82/ I , Matlapur. Nacharam- Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM PAN AABCM4T6IE
Lnc Re4 No 178337

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qt) Rate Cross Tax% Tax Amt

7109 - Plumbing - othcr - Araldite - other - gms 3506 7 I t55 8,085.00

6023 . Misc€llan€ous - GI. Bucket - oth€r - nos 8431 6 t35.00

I

II

I

I

r,590.308,835.00
Total Ta\able AmountSGSTCCSTIGST
Total lnvoic€ Amount795.15795.15

onlyThirtyPaist:eIriv andTwentyHundredourIThousandTenRupees

Sub3oct to Hyd€rabad Jurisdrctiotr

Y
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tt
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tr
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l8 1,455.30

1 rr5{d ?sono t rs
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ffi-
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Purchase Order
aiqi(-Ot2 7 27 Ot-ZO221Zlt:39

From Company

Supplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrI't 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-66335551 9618244433

Kind Attn : Hamendra.Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items

4057 - Consumables - Sponges - NA - nos

Itlodi Propertles Pvt.Ltd,
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

G S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

lllilllililillllIill
E4876

08.gl .22 72:O1:48
---.,]

1

2

3

4

8

9

5

6

7

3134 - Chemicals - Tile Grout - lkg - pkts
v,/htte

3134 - Chemicals - Tile Grout - 1kg - pkts

6548 - Paints - .lanata Paste - NA - kgs

7109 - Plumbing - other- Araldite - other- gms

2148 - Carpentry - hardware - Plastic gampa - other - nos

9570 - Tools - Spade with handle - NA - nos

6011 - Mrscelianeous - Biue Sheet - 24 Ft x18 Ft - stt

6023 - Miscellaneous - GI- Bucket - other - nos

Ru ees l Thi One Thousanci Ei ht Hundred Sixteen and Paise Ten Onl

Terms and conditions :
Specitication, As per details giYen in the quotation

Payment TetEE After Oelivery & Productbn ol bill

Tax lnclusive oI all taxes

Deliwry Datc Nen DaY.

Dellvery Location May Flower Platinum

SY 82y1' Mallapur, Nacharam

Phone 7680971999

Pemlity For Delay Nil

Transportatlon Transport cost shall be borne by us'

Fot ,.odl ProP.tllr.t n Ltd.

Authorls€d slgnatory

SupplyType Supply

200.00 9.00 18.00

30.00 50.40 18.00 1,784,16

30.00 50.40 18.00 1,784.16

10.00 63.00 18.00 743.44

12.00 18.00 16,354,80

10.00 126.00 0.00 18.00 1,486.80

10.00 126.00 0.00 18,00 1,486.80

2,592.O1) 1.40 U, OU 18. U0 4,281.98

12.00 125.00 0.00 18.00 t,770.00

f"l+ ei4

6;1r No:?\?2s-
Arrout\t.' ?l ,39 !l--

6tm Frnun|3 \0lt)S.r

A.ceIted the above Terms And Condltlons

For Summra Srl.E LLP

Doc No a4a7 6

Doc Date 25-0t-2022

Quote No NIL

Quote Oate 22-01-2022

Item Name Qtv Rate Diso/o GST Amount

31,a16.10Total Order Value ' . .

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.001,155.00

2,124.OO

I



'1:9€(rl Of 2 i

Warranttf

Advance Paid

OOle Terms

Completion Dat6

iaeasulment

Security

Remarks

Purchase Order
27-Ot-207212)7:19 Origan.l / Offi(e Copy / Purchar. Oiv.Copy

Nit

We reserve tir€ right to reject items not conformirE to quality ard specifications. Abotre order for Site use purpo6e.

Nit

Nit

Nit

Original irMnce + copy of proof of delivery b required to process invoice tor payment . Do rpt send original in\,oice to site
Original invoices mr6t be sert t'o HO office or purchase site ofice. Proof ot deli\,Ery /Dc can be sent by email

For ,lod, nopcrtbs M,Lat ,

Authorised Sl9natory

Accepted th€ above Terms And Condluons

For grrrrrn St.s tlP



uisition Form

upplier

Note: On receipt ofmaterial at site write inward number and date in lasl 2

t \ Jht\

E\6 +e

"AI\Argd 
o

0

Compdny Name Modi Properties P\t Ltd Date: 22.01.2022

Site & Phase May Flower Platinum Time 12 52

Req.No 11E337

-Material required before date 24.Ot.2022 ID No -7 3tQ i
No Description Size Units lnward No Date

I Sponges ?w No's

2 Tile Grout-White ,34 No's

P. No'sTile Grout-Silk

10 No's.1 Janatha Paste

I No's5 tualdite

6 Luppam Patti a-qt) Big 'io No's

1 Luppam Patti Small '29.-' No's

8 Plastic Gumpa 10 No's

,),' No's9 Spade

.W No'sl0 Blue Sheet 24' X 18',

No'sll Gl Bucket

Remarks: Towards Site use Purpose

Approved by S.V.Subba ReddyPrepared By R.Ashok

Sign. & DateSign.& Date 22.01.2022

Quantity



Supplier / Customer/ Transponer - Copy

Customer Details

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-187/3 & 4, ll Floor, Soham Mansion. M.G.Road. Sccunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiprop€rties.com

GSTIN/UNI: 36ACQFS2044C I 27
DC No.

I ofl,1542-2022

18907

Qtv

| 5-02-2022

8.1876

Loc Req No

I

2

HSN/SAC

3s06 1

6023 - Miscellaneous - CI. Bucket - other - nos

GSTIN : 36AABCM416IF-IZM

Description ofCoods

7109 - Plumbing - othcr - Araldite - other - gms

DC Date.

Ileq Date

PO No.

Req ID

PO Date.

Modi Propenies Privatc Limited,.

Sy No. 8Zl, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hydcrabad

3

4

6

l3

l1

l5

t6

t't

l8

I

23

24

25

2b

2

28

29

30

.(
for Summit Sgles LLP

((
1'

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Aulhotised signatory

' 
zs-ot-iozz

lls:
zz-or-zozi

t zs:t7 l

8431

5

6

7

8

9

l0
lt

20

2t

22

I

I -.1

L.



-
DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
,5.4.1E7/3 & 4. ll t;loor. Sohan Ntansrm. M.G.Road. Sccundcrobad. i00ffi3

\ tin l: purchlsE(.tnodipmpcrlics.om

rulTrl{t ir u!!on,.r I riu,sFrncr . {.,T\ (iS.ttN/UNl:36ACefS20{4ClZ?
Customar Dctlilt
Modl Propc,tlca Pnr.tc t,mitld..

Sr No tJ/I. Mdlrpw. Noch.nm. Il\dcrsb0d

l ot l 1542-2022

tX No.

[X Dotc

PO No.

PO Datc.

Rcq tD

Rcq Dltc

l,oc Re{ No

[t907

l5-t)2-2022

n4r{ 76

15.01.2022

73lEi

22-()t.2022

t7$17

HSN/SAC clty

360{i

(;llillN. ](,AAB('M4?6 tE tzM r
I

Descnptlon of Goods

7
. 001(' - Arslditc . oticr - gms

,l

6023 - M$ccllrnco0s - 61. Buclicl - odEr - n6

TI

1

t0

t5

l6

7

2

27

Dt:

,.'Jcti! :d i)y:

for Summit

Subjecr to Hrdoabad Jurisdtctton :. \ l\:oi

tllij] 6

_ _i_ _ _ _ _L___r

+-------1-______]
,.t__

I

tl
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